DO
FO
RC
E-T
RI
MillLine
Cost-eff ective shoulder milling cutter for
high productivity

20
10
0
H
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Machine
: TPTN12M050B22.0R05 (øDc = 50 mm, z = 1)
: TNGU120708PER-MJ / AH3135 (Wiper)
  TNMU1207R16PER-MJ / AH3135 (Radius)
  TNGU120708PER-NMJ / AH3135 (Serrated)
: S55C / C55 (200HB)

Cutting length (m)
9
DoForce-Tri  TPTN12
øDc
a
ød
øDb
L f
ℓ
b
90°
ap
R
R R
Max. ap øDc z øDb Lf ød ℓ a b Kg
TPTN12M050B22.0R04 11 50.00 4 47 40.0 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.40 CM10X30H                      TN*U12...                     3.5
TPTN12M050B22.0R05 11 50.00 5 47 40.0 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.40 CM10X30H                      TN*U12...                        3.5
TPTN12M063B22.0R05 11 63.00 5 47 40.0 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.60 CM10X30H                      TN*U12...                        3.5
TPTN12M063B22.0R06 11 63.00 6 47 40.0 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.60 CM10X30H                      TN*U12...                        3.5
TPTN12J080B25.4R06 11 80.00 6 58 50.0 25.400 26.00 9.50 6.00 1.10 CM12X30H                      TN*U12...                        3.5
TPTN12J080B25.4R08 11 80.00 8 58 50.0 25.400 26.00 9.50 6.00 1.10 CM12X30H                      TN*U12...                        3.5
TPTN12M080B27.0R06 11 80.00 6 58 50.0 27.000 22.00 12.40 7.00 1.10 CM12X30H                      TN*U12...                        3.5
TPTN12M080B27.0R08 11 80.00 8 58 50.0 27.000 22.00 12.40 7.00 1.10 CM12X30H                      TN*U12...                        3.5
TPTN12J100B31.7R07 11 100.00 7 67 50.0 31.750 32.00 12.70 8.00 1.40 TMBA-M16H                     TN*U12...                        3.5
TPTN12J100B31.7R10 11 100.00 10 67 50.0 31.750 32.00 12.70 8.00 1.40 TMBA-M16H                     TN*U12...                        3.5
TPTN12M100B32.0R07 11 100.00 7 67 50.0 32.000 28.50 14.40 8.00 1.40 TMBA-M16H                     TN*U12...                      3.5
TPTN12M100B32.0R10 11 100.00 10 67 50.0 32.000 28.50 14.40 8.00 1.40 TMBA-M16H                     TN*U12... 3.5
TPTN12J125B38.1R08 11 125.00 8 71 63.0 38.100 38.00 15.90 10.00 2.40 TMBA-M20H                     TN*U12... 3.5
TPTN12J125B38.1R12 11 125.00 12 71 63.0 38.100 38.00 15.90 10.00 2.50 TMBA-M20H                     TN*U12... 3.5
TPTN12M125B40.0R08 11 125.00 8 71 63.0 40.000 32.00 16.40 9.00 2.30 TMBA-M20H                     TN*U12... 3.5
TPTN12M125B40.0R12 11 125.00 12 71 63.0 40.000 32.00 16.40 9.00 2.40 TMBA-M20H                     TN*U12... 3.5
CSPB-3.5 BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W
A.R. = +4.2°~ +4.7°, R.R. = -15.4°~ -11.2°
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G